DISTRICT #
009901
009901
040901
040902
051901
054901
054901
054902
054903
058902
058906
058906
058909
063903
063906
071806
077901
077901
077901
077902
083901
083902
083903
083903
083903
085902
085903
095901
095902
095903
095903
095904
095905
095905
095905
095905
095905
095905
110901
110902
110902
110902

Region 17 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
MULESHOE ISD
MULESHOE ISD
MORTON ISD
WHITEFACE CISD
PADUCAH ISD
CROSBYTON CISD
CROSBYTON CISD
LORENZO ISD
RALLS ISD
DAWSON ISD
LAMESA ISD
LAMESA ISD
SANDS CISD
SPUR ISD
PATTON SPRINGS ISD
HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (EL PASO)
FLOYDADA ISD
FLOYDADA ISD
FLOYDADA ISD
LOCKNEY ISD
SEAGRAVES ISD
LOOP ISD
SEMINOLE ISD
SEMINOLE ISD
SEMINOLE ISD
POST ISD
SOUTHLAND ISD
ABERNATHY ISD
COTTON CENTER ISD
HALE CENTER ISD
HALE CENTER ISD
PETERSBURG ISD
PLAINVIEW ISD
PLAINVIEW ISD
PLAINVIEW ISD
PLAINVIEW ISD
PLAINVIEW ISD
PLAINVIEW ISD
ANTON ISD
LEVELLAND ISD
LEVELLAND ISD
LEVELLAND ISD

CAMPUS #
009901103
009901101
040901001
040902101
051901001
054901101
054901200
054902102
054903102
058902001
058906103
058906105
058909001
063903001
063906001
071806004
077901101
077901004
077901003
077902101
083901001
083902001
083903101
083903102
083903103
085902101
085903001
095901101
095902001
095903102
095903103
095904001
095905102
095905103
095905105
095905106
095905108
095905109
110901001
110902104
110902106
110902042

CAMPUS NAME
DILLMAN EL

MARY DESHAZO EL
MORTON SCHOOL
WHITEFACE EL
PADUCAH SCHOOL
CROSBYTON EL

SP ED CO-OP
LORENZO EL

RALLS EL

DAWSON SCHOOL
NORTH EL

SOUTH EL

SANDS CISD

SPUR SCHOOL
PATTON SPRINGS SCHOOL
HARMONY SCIENCE ACADEMY - LUBBOCK
A B DUNCAN EL
FLOYDADA ISD DAEP
PAC

LOCKNEY EL
SEAGRAVES SCHOOLS
LOOP SCHOOL
SEMINOLE EL
SEMINOLE PRI
YOUNG EL

POST EL

SOUTHLAND SCHOOL
ABERNATHY EL
COTTON CENTER SCHOOL
AKIN EL

CARR MIDDLE
PETERSBURG SCHOOL
COLLEGE HILL EL
EDGEMERE EL
HIGHLAND EL
HILLCREST EL

LA MESA EL
THUNDERBIRD EL
ANTON SCHOOL
CAPITOL EL
LEVELLAND ACADEMIC BEGINNINGS CENT
LEVELLAND INT
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DISTRICT #
110902
110906
140901
140904
140904
140905
140907
140908
152802
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152901
152902
152902
152902
152903
152903
152907

Region 17 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
LEVELLAND ISD
SMYER ISD
AMHERST ISD
LITTLEFIELD ISD
LITTLEFIELD ISD
OLTON ISD
SPRINGLAKE-EARTH ISD
SUDAN ISD
RISE ACADEMY
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
LUBBOCK ISD
NEW DEAL ISD
NEW DEAL ISD
NEW DEAL ISD
SLATON ISD
SLATON ISD
FRENSHIP ISD

CAMPUS #
110902105
110906101
140901001
140904102
140904103
140905102
140907101
140908101
152802101
152901194
152901155
152901156
152901157
152901159
152901192
152901160
152901196
152901161
152901162
152901163
152901165
152901168
152901170
152901169
152901174
152901176
152901177
152901193
152901178
152901180
152901183
152901184
152901186
152901188
152901190
152901191
152902003
152902101
152902041
152903103
152903101
152907109

CAMPUS NAME
SOUTH EL

SMYER EL
AMHERST SCHOOL
LITTLEFIELD EL
LITTLEFIELD PRI
WEBB EL
SPRINGLAKE-EARTH ELEM/MIDDLE SCHOO
SUDAN EL

RISE ACADEMY
ALDERSON EL
BAYLESS EL

BEAN EL
BOWIE EL
BROWN EL
CENTENNIAL EL
DUPRE EL

ERVIN EL
GUADALUPE EL
HARDWICK EL
HARWELL EL
HODGES EL
JACKSON EL
MAEDGEN EL
MCWHORTER EL
OVERTON EL
PARSONS EL
RAMIREZ EL
ROBERTS EL

RUSH EL
STEWART EL
WATERS EL
WESTER EL
WHEELOCK EL
WILLIAMS EL
WOLFFARTH EL
WRIGHT EL

NEW DEAL DAEP
NEW DEAL EL
NEW DEAL MIDDLE
CATHELENE THOMAS EL
STEPHEN F AUSTIN PRI
LEGACY EL
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DISTRICT #
152907
152907
152908
153903
153904
153907
173901
223901
223901
223902
223904
251901
251901
251902

Region 17 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
FRENSHIP ISD
FRENSHIP ISD
ROOSEVELT ISD
O'DONNELL ISD
TAHOKA ISD

WILSON ISD

MOTLEY COUNTY ISD
BROWNFIELD ISD
BROWNFIELD ISD
MEADOW ISD
WELLMAN-UNION CISD
DENVER CITY ISD
DENVER CITY ISD
PLAINS ISD

CAMPUS #
152907105
152907106
152908101
153903001
153904101
153907001
173901001
223901101
223901102
223902001
223904001
251901104
251901101
251902101

CAMPUS NAME
WESTWIND EL

WILLOW BEND EL
ROOSEVELT EL
O'DONNELL SCHOOL
TAHOKA EL

WILSON SCHOOL

MOTLEY COUNTY SCHOOL
COLONIAL HEIGHTS EL
OAK GROVE EL

MEADOW SCHOOL
WELLMAN-UNION SCHOOL
DODSON PRI

KELLEY EL

PLAINS EL
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